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FOCUS ON

VALLEYS
1. Write a letter to a friend explaining how rift valleys form.

2. Which type of valley would you like to visit? Why?

3. Which type of valley is formed by glaciers?

A. V-shaped valley
B. U-shaped valley
C. rift valley

4. How are rift valleys different from V-shaped and U-shaped valleys?

A. There are no rocks in a rift valley.
B. Rift valleys are not formed by erosion.
C. Animals cannot live in rift valleys.

5. What does fertile mean in this book?

The fertile valley soil is good for growing crops. Farmers plant corn, wheat, and soybeans.

A. able to grow many plants
B. able to destroy many seeds
C. able to cover large areas

6. What does survive mean in this book?

And without plants, animals would not survive. Food from plants supplies many things with the
energy they need to live.

A. see
B. breathe
C. live
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. B
4. B
5. A
6. C


